Page 1/4
RDM • Rev. 28/10/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DOME - RDM
6" LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
With adjustable trim
OVERVIEW

1 Available on request, please contact factory.
2 Refer to Beam distribution chart for more details.
ORDERING GUIDE - TRIMS
Series Lumen package1 Volts
(VAC)
RDM -
RDMRM -
Non IC
Remodeler
20
24
30
36
A -
E -
H -
120
277
347
1 Please note that each housing and trim should correspond to a specific lumen package.
For more information, please see Trims Ordering Guide above.
ORDERING GUIDE  - HOUSINGS
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1 - 0-10 V DIMMERS
Brand Model number
Leviton IP710-DLZ, IP710DLX, CFCS, DS710
Legrand CD4FBW, WS4FBL3P
Lutron NOVA NFTV, T NTSTV, DIVA DVTV, DVSCTV
WATTSTOPPER ADF-120277
1 Dimming range : 10%-100%.
Note : The above table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under
normal conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other
electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and
comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system manufacturer for additional support in
operation. Standard recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed
for incandescent products may cause erratic operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product for
stable operation. The maximum number of products is determined by the dimmer wattage rating with LEDs.
Be careful, these dimmers have different ratings depending on the product type. Again, refer to the dimmer
installation instructions.
Page 3/4
RDM • Rev. 28/10/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
RDM
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
DIMENSIONS
RDMRM
REMODELER
RDM
NON-IC FRAME-IN KIT
4-3/16"
(106mm)